

1st On A/c bill

Name to work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
cutting of					
Name of work:-	Bhangaldih to Bhanthya				
Agency:-	Departmental				
Authority:-	E E RWD Forbesganj				
Chargeable head:-	2245 FDR				
Date of Entry:-					
Work done -					
① Provide of labor for filling of Local					
Send — do — all comp.					
	$1 \times 10 \times \frac{(6+5)}{2} \times \frac{(3+2.5)}{2} = 151.25$				
	$1 \times 2 \times \frac{(1.5+1)}{2} \times \frac{(1.5+1.5)}{2} = 3.75$				
					155.00 m
② M & L for cutting 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo					
Pile — do — all comp					
	$2 \times 13 \times 3 \times 2 =$				156 m
③ M & L for fixing and fixing bamboo					
runner — do — all comp.					
	$2 \times 13 \times 3 =$				78 m
④ Provide and fixing EC base, filling of work					
Send — do — all comp.					
	$2 \times 12 \times \frac{(1.6+1.5)}{2} \times \frac{(2.5+2+1.6)}{3} = 74.4$				
	No of bags $74.4 \times 35.45 = 2627.44$				
	Qty = 2627 Nos				

Continuation

[illegible]

	do	all comp
	$1 \times 12 \times 6.5 + 5.5 \times 3 + 2.5 \times 1.5 = 168.00$	
(2)	m & L for cutting 62mm to 75mm bamboo piles	
	do	all comp.
	$2 \times 12 \times 3 \times 3 = 216 = 00$	
(3)	m & L for fitting and fixing 62mm to 75mm bamboo runner	
	do	all comp
	$2 \times 12 \times 3 = 72 \text{ m}$	
(4)	providing and laying EC bags do all comp.	
	$2 \times 17 \times 1.6 + 1.5 \times 2.5 + 1.5 \times 1.5 = 96.62 \text{ m}^2$	
	Total quantity of EC bags = $96.62 \times 3.3 \times 3.3 = 342.02$	
	Qty of bags = 342 bags.	
(5)	Supply and carry of brick for do all comp.	
	$1 \times 17 \times 4.50 \times 0.20 = 15.30 \text{ m}^3$	

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Filling of Local sand					
— do all comp. —					
155 m ³		1 st		Page (1)	
168 m ³		1 st		Page (2)	
323.00 m ³					
@ 627.77/m ³					= Rs 202769.71
(2/1) Providing labour for filling & free					
bamboo pile — do — all comp.					
156 m		1 st		Page (1)	
216 m		1 st		Page (2)	
372 m					
@ 75.86/m					= Rs 28219.92
(3/1) M&L for filling and filling					
bamboo runner — do — all comp.					
78 m		1 st		Page (1)	
72 m		1 st		Page (2)	
150 m					
@ Rs 40.06/m					= Rs 6009.00
(4/1) Providing and laying EC base of Local					
— do — all comp.					
2627 NOS		1 st		Page (1)	
3412 NOS		1 st		Page (2)	
6039 NOS					
@ 37.35/cum					= Rs 225556.65

Continuation

Continuation